
 

 

 
VILAMENDHOO ISLAND RESORT **** 
Rate are applicable to All Markets except China, Denmark, France, Germany, Italy, Korea, Norway, Sweden 

and Switzerland Market Only. 
 

 
Period 

 

 
Single 

 

 
Double 

 

 
Triple 

Child Under 
12 Sharing 

With 

2 Adults 

 

 

Infant 
< 2yr 

 

 
Meal plan 

Garden Villa in US Dollars 

From 01st November 2017 
till 20th December 2017 

 

356 
 

415 
 

552 
 

99 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 21st December 2017 
till 5th January 2018 

 

462 
 

538 
 

723 
 

127 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 06th January 2018 
till 15th April 2018 

 

377 
 

440 
 

591 
 

105 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 16th April 2018 
till 30th April 2018 

 

288 
 

336 
 

453 
 

83 
 

10 
 

Full board 

Beach Villa in US Dollars 

From 01st November 2017 
till 20th December 2017 

 

420 
 

490 
 

658 
 

116 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 21st December 2017 
till 5th January 2018 

 

525 
 

618 
 

824 
 

143 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 06th January 2018 
till 15th April 2018 

 

441 
 

514 
 

691 
 

121 
 

10 
 

Full board 

From 16th April 2018 
till 30th April 2018 

 

356 
 

415 
 

552 
 

99 
 

10 
 

Full board 

Jacuzzi Beach Villa in US Dollars 

From 01st November 2017 
till 20th December 2017 

 

494 
 

581 
 

776 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 21st December 2017 
till 5th January 2018 

 

604 
 

704 
 

943 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 06th January 2018 
till 15th April 2018 

 

516 
 

605 
 

810 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 16th April 2018 
till 30th April 2018 

 

431 
 

502 
 

677 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars 

From 01st November 2017 
till 20th December 2017 

 

604 
 

704 
 

943 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 21st December 2017 
till 5th January 2018 

 

708 
 

827 
 

1109 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 06th January 2018 
till 15th April 2018 

 

625 
 

728 
 

976 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

From 16th April 2018 
till 30th April 2018 

 

536 
 

630 
 

843 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Full board 

NOTICE: RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF  ALL APPLICABLE TAXES 
 

MINIMUM STAY 
6 nights (unoccupied nights will be invoiced at FB confirmed contract 
room rate). 

 
 
 
 
 

 
TRANSFERS 

➢  Return transfer by Seaplane US$ 402.00 per adult 
➢  Return transfer by Seaplane US$ 216.00 per child (2-11.99Yrs) 
➢  Infant (<2yrs) – Free of Charge 

 

 
Seaplane cancellation & No-show charge: 

➢  US$ 211.00 per Adult / US$ 118.00 per child (2-11Yrs) 
for cancellation received 15 days or less prior to date of 
departure. 

➢  US$ 402.00 per adult / US$ 216.00 per child (2-11Yrs) for 
cancellation  received  14  days  or  less  prior  to  date  of 
departure or no show. 

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD     Tel: +65 65341033     Email: sales@kentholidays.com     www.kentholidays.com

(Valid Till : 30 Apr 2018)



 

 

 
 Amendments of dates and names after the release period, apart from 

departure date extension will be considered as a cancellation and 
charged as per our cancellation policy. 
*Hand luggage max. 5 Kg, others max. 20 kg, (excess luggage will be 
charged US$ 2.00 per kg return accordingly.) 
Seaplane Lounge 

- Complimentary use of the lounge upon arrival includes: cold face 
towel, water & carbonated beverages, free internet browsing by 
wireless for personal laptop or use of the internet café. 

 

 
SUPPLEMENTS 

Full board to All Inclusive 
US$ 60.00 per Adult / US$ 35.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs) 
All persons confirmed in the same room and /or a family or group in 
separate rooms must be confirmed for the same food and /or beverage 
plan. 

 

 

COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENTS 

Christmas Eve Dinner: 24th December 2015 
US$ 145.00 per Adult / US$ 75.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs) 

 Ne w Ye a r ’s Dinne r: 31st December 2015 
US$ 145.00 per Adult / US$ 75.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs) 

 

 

CHILD POLICY 

Children are accommodated only in the Garden Rooms and Beach Villas. 
Adults only (age 18 years and older) are accommodated in the Jacuzzi 
Beach Villas and Jacuzzi Water Villas. Adults only facilities are for guests 
of 18 years age and older 

 

 
OCCUPANCY RULE 

GVFB - 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children - bedding is 1 king + 1 single + 1 
baby crib on request, 

BVFB = 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children, 
JBVFB  &  JWVFB  =  3  Adults.  (An  Infant  is  considered  as  a  child  to 
determine the maximum persons) 

CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT Check-in is at 1400 hrs & check-out is at 1200 hrs 

 

 
MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY 

GVFB - 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children - bedding is 1 king + 1 single + 1 
baby crib on request, 
BVFB = 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children, 
JBVFB & JWVFB = 3 Adults. (An Infant is considered as a child to 
determine the maximum persons) 

 

 

COMPLIMENTARY BENEFITS 

Honeymoon Benefits: 
Complimentary fruit plate & flowers in room upon arrival. 
Wedding anniversary (Silver & Gold) 
Silver & Gold: Complimentary fruit plate & flowers in room upon arrival. 

KENTHOLIDAYS (S) PTE LTD     Tel: +65 65341033     Email: sales@kentholidays.com     www.kentholidays.com

(IM-091017)

www.kentholidays.com/SubmitEnquiry.htm

