## VILAMENDHOO ISLAND RESORT \*\*\*\* (Valid Till : 30 Apr 2018)

Rate are applicable to All Markets except China, Denmark, France, Germany, Italy, Korea, Norway, Sweden and Switzerland Market Only.

Period	Single	Double	Triple	Child Under 12 Sharing With 2 Adults	Infant < 2yr	Meal plan
Garden Villa in US Dollars						
From 01 <sup>st</sup> November 2017 till 20 <sup>th</sup> December 2017	356	415	552	99	10	Full board
From 21 <sup>st</sup> December 2017 till 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	462	538	723	127	10	Full board
From 06 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 till 15 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	377	440	591	105	10	Full board
From 16 <sup>th</sup> April 2018 till 30 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	288	336	453	83	10	Full board
Beach Villa in US Dollars						
From 01 <sup>st</sup> November 2017 till 20 <sup>th</sup> December 2017	420	490	658	116	10	Full board
From 21 <sup>st</sup> December 2017 till 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	525	618	824	143	10	Full board
From 06 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 till 15 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	441	514	691	121	10	Full board
From 16 <sup>th</sup> April 2018 till 30 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	356	415	552	99	10	Full board
Jacuzzi Beach Villa in US Dollars						
From 01 <sup>st</sup> November 2017 till 20 <sup>th</sup> December 2017	494	581	776	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 21 <sup>st</sup> December 2017 till 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	604	704	943	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 06 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 till 15 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	516	605	810	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 16 <sup>th</sup> April 2018 till 30 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	431	502	677	N/A	N/A	Full board
Jacuzzi Water Villa in US Dollars						
From 01 <sup>st</sup> November 2017 till 20 <sup>th</sup> December 2017	604	704	943	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 21 <sup>st</sup> December 2017 till 5 <sup>th</sup> January 2018	708	827	1109	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 06 <sup>th</sup> January 2018 till 15 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	625	728	976	N/A	N/A	Full board
From 16 <sup>th</sup> April 2018 till 30 <sup>th</sup> April 2018	536	630	843	N/A	N/A	Full board
NOTICE: RATES ARE INCLUSIVE OF <u>ALL APPLICABLE TAXES</u>						
MINIMUM STAY	room rat	e).				nfirmed contract
	<ul> <li>Return transfer by Seaplane US\$ 402.00 per adult</li> <li>Return transfer by Seaplane US\$ 216.00 per child (2-11.99Yrs)</li> <li>Infant (&lt;2yrs) - Free of Charge</li> </ul>					
TRANSFERS		FOR US\$ 2 for can depart US\$ 40 cancel	11.00 per ncellation ure. 02.00 per	received 15 of adult / US\$ 2 ceived 14 day	days or l 216.00 pe	per child (2-11Yrs) less prior to date of er child (2-11Yrs) for ss prior to date of

	Amendments of dates and names after the release period, apart from departure date extension will be considered as a cancellation and charged as per our cancellation policy.  *Hand luggage max. 5 Kg, others max. 20 kg, (excess luggage will be charged US\$ 2.00 per kg return accordingly.)  Seaplane Lounge  - Complimentary use of the lounge upon arrival includes: cold face towel, water & carbonated beverages, free internet browsing by wireless for personal laptop or use of the internet café.		
SUPPLEMENTS	Full board to All Inclusive US\$ 60.00 per Adult / US\$ 35.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs) All persons confirmed in the same room and /or a family or group in separate rooms must be confirmed for the same food and /or beverage plan.		
COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENTS	Christmas Eve Dinner: 24 <sup>th</sup> December 2015 US\$ 145.00 per Adult / US\$ 75.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs) Ne w Ye a r 's Dinner: 31 <sup>st</sup> December 2015 US\$ 145.00 per Adult / US\$ 75.00 per Child (2-11.99yrs)		
CHILD POLICY	Children are accommodated only in the Garden Rooms and Beach Villas.  Adults only (age 18 years and older) are accommodated in the Jacuzzi Beach Villas and Jacuzzi Water Villas. Adults only facilities are for guests of 18 years age and older		
OCCUPANCY RULE	GVFB - 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children - bedding is 1 king + 1 single + 1 baby crib on request, BVFB = 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children, JBVFB & JWVFB = 3 Adults. (An Infant is considered as a child to determine the maximum persons)		
CHECK-IN / CHECK-OUT	Check-in is at 1400 hrs & check-out is at 1200 hrs		
MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY	GVFB - 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children - bedding is 1 king + 1 single + 1 baby crib on request, BVFB = 3 Adults or 2 Adults + 2 Children, JBVFB & JWVFB = 3 Adults. (An Infant is considered as a child to determine the maximum persons)		
COMPLIMENTARY BENEFITS	Honeymoon Benefits: Complimentary fruit plate & flowers in room upon arrival. Wedding anniversary (Silver & Gold) Silver & Gold: Complimentary fruit plate & flowers in room upon arrival.		

Click here to Submit Enquiry

(IM-091017)